
DATE ACOLYTE 1 ACOLYTE 2 

Sunday, October 2, 2016 Zane Ferrara Kevin Ina 

Sunday, October 9, 2016 Kyle Schmidt Abby Stiller 

Sunday, October 16, 2016 Mallory Moldvay Maren Seaholts 

Sunday, October 23, 2016 Aron Kooijman Jaden Lepp 

Sunday, October 30, 2016 Desmeal Leigh Will Stresing 

 

Sunday, November 6, 2016 Zane Ferrara Abby Stiller 

Sunday, November 13, 2016 Aron Kooijman Will Stresing 

Sunday, November 20, 2016 Kyle Schmidt Mya Syphrit 

Sunday, November 27, 2016 Kyle Schmidt Jaden Lepp 

 

Sunday, December 4, 2016 Maren Seaholts Mallory Moldvay 

Sunday, December 11, 2016 Kevin Ina Desmeal Leigh 

Sunday, December 18, 2016 Zane Ferrara Mya Syphrit 

Saturday, December 24. 2016 
Christmas Eve - 7:00 p.m. 

Will Stresing Abby Stiller 

Saturday, December 24, 2016 
Christmas Eve - 9:00 p.m. 

Kevin Ina Desmeal Leigh 

Sunday, December 25, 2016 Jaden Lepp Mallory Moldvay 

 


